

## City of Huntington Safety Town Donation Form



This form is used to designate the contribution to the Safety Town Program. Please refer to sponsorship package detailed flyer for sponsorship category details and funding amounts. If giving a general monetary donation, please mark accordingly.

Donor's/Sponsor's Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	Date:
Email Address:	
Donation Category: (Please select a package or sponsorship program)	
□ Kart/Vehicle Package □	Town Park Bench Package
Town Building Sponsorship (Sponsorship Agreement Form Needed for this Option)	
Educational Programming Package	D Picnic Table/Shelter Package
Building Security Package	General Monetary Donation
<b>Donation Amount:</b> \$	

(NOTE: Donations for the town park bench package and building sponsorships package need to match the amounts for these projects exactly for one bench to be purchased or one building to be sponsored by an individual or organization)

Donor's/Sponsor's Signature

City of Huntington Finance Director's Signature

All proceeds from donations and sponsorships will be used for their selected category on this form. If "general monetary donation" is selected, the donation will be used for one of the mentioned programs or for operational expenses of Safety Town. All donations will be made out to The City of Huntington Foundation which is a 501(C)3 making all donations tax deductible.

MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO: The City of Huntington Foundation EARMARKED: Safety Town PLEASE USE THE FOLLOWING ADDESS FOR MAILING IN DONATIONS: The City of Huntington, Attn: Safety Town, PO Box 1659, Huntington, WV, 25717

Date

Date